ROYAL ENFIELD

GENUINE PARTS

RETAILER SPARES HANDBOOK

KEEP IT REAL

e o

Access to our nationwide Easy online verification
network of stores of authenticity
1-year warranty for Original Tk+ parts for
every part your motorcycle

*T&C Apply,

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

GENUINE PARTS

TRUST THE HANDS THAT MAKE YOUR MOTORCYCLE

© o

1-year warranty Original1k+ parts for
for every part your motorcycle
LA ,ﬁ"
Easy online Access to our
verification of nationwide network
authenticity of stores

Keep it real. Always use Royal Enfield Genuine Parts.

*TEC Apply,

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



INDEX SHEET

DESCRIPTIONS

TOP 50 PART LINES

ENGINE PARTS

FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS
LIST FOR HIMALAYAN

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS
LIST FOR TWINS (650)

PAGE NO

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING
PARTS LIST FOR BSVI

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING
PARTS LIST - METEOR

ALL NEW CLASSIC

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING
MAINTENANCE PARTS

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

-




Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



TOP 50 PART LINES

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROVYAL ENFIELD

TOP 50 PART LIST

n

wlm|vw|o|n|a|lw|m|=]|Z
o

PART NO DESCRIPTION
592593/A SPRAG CLUTCH GEAR SET ASSY
597463 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT FOR CLASSIC 350
888337 BRAKE SHOE KIT WITH SPRING
888148 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT - TB 350CC
582613/C THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
838414 OIL FILTER WITH O RING KIT
143548/A AIR FILTER ELEMENT
597457 CHAIN AND SPROCKET KIT-TBTS
584581/E COMMON KEY SET
570282/p CARBURETTOR B529
571156/D CLUTCH CABLE
594715/A BRAKE PAD SET FRONT CALIPER
146347 /F SHOCK ABSORBER
144471/A CUSH RUBBER
590273/A SPEEDOCABLE COMPLETE
560195/C SWITCH MODULE RH
597204 BALL RACE KIT WITH COVER
597462 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT FOR CLASSIC 500
150324/A WHEEL BEARING 6203 (17 X 40X 12)
888237 SPARK PLUG KIT BU.500 CARBURETOR (DOMEST
570416/N GASKET- COVER RH
KALDOOO3/A MASS ADDED MIRROR KIT PART
3600028 LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 2.5 LTS - UCE MODELS
3600004 BRAKE OIL DOT 4-100 ML - All madels
3600005 FRONT FORK OIL -200 ML PACK - All models
3600006 FRONT FORK OIL-500 ML PACK - All models
3600019/A CHAIN LUBE-150 ML - All models
3600020/A CHAIN CLEANSER 150 ML - All madels
3300314/A CARBURETTOR & THROTTLE BODY CLEANER
3300416/A RE SEALANT 10 GMS
3300313/A METAL POLISH - 75 GMS
594698/A BRAKE PAD KIT REAR CALIPER-NT
594705/A MAJOR KIT FRONT M/C-
594055/A MASTER CYLINDER ASSY

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

TOP 50 PART LIST

PART NO DESCRIPTION
591197/D PILLION HANDLE
1040741/A SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY
593263/E HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB
1010057/€ BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
866255 SIDE STAND MTG COMP - BLACK
592173/C CLASSIC AMMETER
110643/7 BUSH-CHAIN STAY
888255 SIDE STAND KIT
RLTO0011/A ADAPTOR - CARBURATOR
594706/A MINOR KIT FRONT M/C
594705/A MAJOR KIT FRONT M/C -
597459 CLUTCH PLATE KIT-TBTS
888297 GASKET KIT — ROCKER COVER
888358 HANDGRIP SET UCE-TB/STD/Elec/Cl/B500/VT
888079 SWING ARM END CAPBUSH & SPACER KIT-TBTS
580749/D END CUP, SWING ARM

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PARTS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROVYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

110050

D/S BALL BEARING 6305

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

110673

AIR FILTER (SPARES)

C-350 BSI

110965

BEARING 6203

NON CURRENT MODEL

111166

BALL BEARING 63035

NON CURRENT MODEL

111192

GASKET CARBONISED

NON CURRENT MODEL

111887

D/S ROLLER BEARINGNU305

C-350 8BSl

112147

OIL PUMP KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

112162

SILENCER KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

=00 I+ -0 BCNI O - T IV, - VI NI

113007

FRONT CHAIN

C-350 Bsill

140052

FILTER PLUG

NON CURRENT MODEL

141815

TIMING PINION 2 DOT

NON CURRENT MODEL

141992

CLUTCH PLATE KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

144068

CYLINDER BARREL AND PISTON KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

144464

CLUTCH ROD PAD

C-350 BslN

144497

CLUTCH ROD

NON CURRENT MODEL

146910

CYLINDER BARREL AND PISTON KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

472046

SILENCER ASSY-CLASSIC 350-NEW

C-350 ABS

500841

RING CV CARBURETOR

C-350 BSIN

500843

FLOAT BODY CV CARBURETOR

C-350 BSIl

521237

AIR FILTER ASSY.

NON CURRENT MODEL

570011

BALL BRG. MAINSHAFT 6006 C3

C-500

570037

NEEDLE BEARING. NRB 30X45X20

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

570441

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BULLET 350 - BLACK

570442

BALL BEARING 6001 C3

B-350 ES BSIV

570615

CAM PLATE WITH ROLLER ASSY
NON-ANTI SKIP

BULLET 350 - BLACK

570878

CAP OIL FILTER-SUB ASSY- CL350 &
CL500

NON CURRENT MODEL

570944

PISTON VALVE BS29

BULLET 350 - BLACK

571108

PISTON ASSY.

BULLET 350 - BLACK

571109

PISTON RING SET UCE 500CC

C-350 85l

573019

RING SET STD (535CC)

BULLET 350 - BLACK

597050

CLUTCH FRICITION KIT 4 PIECES

NON CURRENT MODEL

597069

CAM KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

597070

GASKET KIT

NON CURRENT MODEL

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

597112

ENGINE PLATE KIT

BULLET 350 - BLACK

597116

BEARING SET

NON CURRENT MODEL

597393

ENGINE 5TUD KIT (METRIC)

NON CURRENT MODEL

597401

CAM SPINDLE KIT ECS-0S

NON CURRENT MODEL

597439

ROCKER ARM KIT NEW

NON CURRENT MODEL

597449

PILLION SEAT SUB ASSYCLASSIC C5
- MAROON

C-500 BSIV

600004

PISTON BARREL ASSY - UCE STD/
ELEC/C350

C-350 BSIN

600005

PISTON BARREL ASSY - UCE
CLASSIC 500

C-500

801216

RR.ENGINE PLATE RH MODIFIED

NON CURRENT MODEL

801217

RR.ENGINE PLATE LH MODIFIED

NON CURRENT MODEL

801640

STAY CENTER-LH - STEALTH BLACK

C-500

801641

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH
CL500 ST BLACK

C-500

B05014

CYLINDER BARREL AS5Y 350CC
CLASSIC

C-350 ABS

805017

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

C-500 BSIV

805018

SILENCER ASSY

C-350 ABS

805019

GUARD SILENCER

C-350 ABS

805023

SILENCER ASSY

C-500 BSIV

814010

TAPPET COVER SILVER

C-350 ABS

859053

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY BULLET 500
DOMESTIC

C-350 BSIV

867072

END CUP-SILENCER POWDER
COATED

TBX 350 CC

867110

RR BR COVER PLATE EFI BLACK

C-500

888085

DRAIN PIPE KIT - CV CARB BS29

NON CURRENT MODEL

888093

CLUTCH&FT BRAKE LEVER KIT-DISC

NON CURRENT MODEL

888096

CALIPER SEAL & PISTON KIT-
(PRICOL) TBTS

NON CURRENT MODEL

888101

KICK BOSS REPAIR KIT — CLASSIC

NON CURRENT MODEL

888102

CLUTCH FRICTION & PLAIN PLATE
KIT - UCE

C-500

888109

ROCKER BRG. SET W/ROCKER
ARM-EXHAUST UCE

TB-350 BSIV

888110

ROCKER BRG. SET W/ROCKER
ARM-INLET UCE

C-350 85l

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROVYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

888113

VALVE REPAIR MAJOR KIT (UCE
500CC)

C-350 8BS

888151

BRG.O RING&SEAL KIT RR.WHEEL
TB-350&500

NON CURRENT MODEL

B88172

CYL. BARREL & PISTON W/RINGS
ASSY-TB500

TB-500

888216

OFF ROAD SILENCER KIT TB 350 &
TB 500

TB-350 BSIN

888222

MINOR KIT- UCD 33 CARBURETOR

NON CURRENT MODEL

888233

CRANKCASE ASSY W/ BEARING 350
ANTISKIP

C-350 BSIll

888236

CONNECTING ROD KIT (UCE
350/500CC)

B-350 ES BSIV

888237

SPARK PLUG KIT BU.500
CARBURETOR (DOMEST

COMMON PARTS

888293

VAVLE KIT UCE 350

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

888297

GASKET KiT---ROCKER COVER

COMMON PARTS

888299

PUSH ROD KIT UCE

C-350 BSIN

B88300

VLAVE KIT 500CC UCE

C-500

888307

VALVE KIT 535CC UCE

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

888330

VALVE PORT KIT-NON UCE

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

BEH355

OIL SEAL KIT {ENGINE
COMPONENTS) - UCE

C-350 BsINl

888385

ORING KIT ENGINE-UCE 350
CARBURETOR

C-350 BSIl

888388

GASKET KIT ENGINE - UCE 350

C-350 BN

B88414

OIL FILTER WITH O RING KIT

COMMON PARTS

BBB446

O RINGS & WASHERS KIT-CY. HEAD
COVER D1

C-350 BSIV

BBB4A72

CYL BARREL W/P ASSY D1

HIMALAYAN

BBBAT74

STARTER CLUTCH ASSEMBLY D1

HIMALAYAN

888517

CY HEAD ASSYCOVER CYL HEAD
ASSY -D1

HIMALAYAN

890037

COVER LH SUB_ASSY - MATT
TEXTURE BLACK

NON CURRENT MODEL

890052

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY - MATT
TEXTURE BLACK

TB-350 BSII

1010089/A

FUEL HOSE - CLASSIC 500

C-500 BSIV

1017095/A

FILTER SET

C-350 BsIll

1017150/A

THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

TWINS

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROVYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

1030018/F

RUBBER BUSH TAPERED 14X19X11

NON CURRENT MODEL

1030022/C

CABLE CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

TWINS

1030022/E

CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY

TWINS

1030034/E

CONTROL PLATE RIDER LH

TWINS

1030044/E

CONTROL PLATE RIDER RH

TWINS

1030045/8

BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

BSIV MODELS

1040404/8

HOSE (CANISTER TO PURGE
VALVE)

BSIV MODELS

1040405/8

HOSE (PURGEVALVETO T
CONNECTOR )

Cc-500

1040406/A

T-CONNECTOR

C-350 BSIN

1040408/8

HOSE ( TCONNECTOR TO
ONEWAY VALVE)

C-500

1040411/C

HOSE (CANISTER TO CARBURETOR)

C-350 BSIN

1040412/C

HOSE (PURGE VALVE TO INLET
MANIFOLD)

C-350 BSIN

1040671/A

SILENCER CAT ASSEMBLY

C-500

1040671/C

SILENCER CAT ASSY

TWINS

1040672/A

EXHAUST PIPE SUB ASSY

C-500

1040674/A

GUARD - SILENCER ASSY.

HIMALAYAN

1040747/A

CLAMP-SILENCER

TWINS

1041125/A

SILENCER ASSEMBLY

C-350 ABS

1041275/8

CANISTER ASSY

C-350 ABS

111094/C

SELECTOR ASSY

NON CURRENT MODEL

111114/1

RATCHET OUTER ASSY

NON CURRENT MODEL

140029/6

OIL FILTER ELEMENT

B-350 NON UCE

140042/C

DISCRETURN PUMP

NON CURRENT MODEL

140062/8

TAPPET GUIDE

NON CURRENT MODEL

140333/8

KS PAWL (M/CD)

NON CURRENT MODEL

140567/5

ROCKER COVER (IN)

NON CURRENT MODEL

142476/8

C B COVER PLATED

NON CURRENT MODEL

143323/A

DECOMPRESSOR CABLE

C-350 BSIN

143496/1

WASHER-FIBRE BREATHERBOX
DRAIN

C-350 BSIV

143497/8

SUCTION PIPE

NON CURRENT MODEL

143898/A

SPRINGSHORT

NON CURRENT MODEL

144460/1

CLUTCH PLAIN PLATE

BULLET 350 - BLACK

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

144461/1

CLUTCH DISHED PLATE

BULLET 350 - BLACK

144846/A

FILTER GAUZE WASHER COPPER

C-350 BSIN

144883/8

FUEL FILTER ASSEMBY

C-350 BSIN

145540/B

SUPPORT PILLION FOOT REST LH

B-350 ES BSIII

145553/B

RUBBER SEALED BEARING
(DOUBLE SIDED)

COMMON PARTS

145937/A

TIMING COVER - SLOTTED SCREW
(SHORT 34)

C-350 BSIl

146041/A

VALVE EXHAUST

NON CURRENT MODEL

146318/A

S5 HOSE CLIP

Cc-500

146545/8

GASKET - CYLINDER BASE ( 5TD})

BULLET 350 - BLACK

146552/A

GASKET ROCKER COVER

NON CURRENT MODEL

146609/A

CAM SPINDLE

NON CURRENT MODEL

146660/A

GASKET FILTER COVER

NON CURRENT MODEL

146843/B

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD

TWINS

146845/A

GASKET TAPPET DOOR

TWINS

146846/A

GASKET TIMING COVER

Cc-500

146847/A

GASKET PUMP COVER

TWINS

146849/A

GASKET CARB. FLANGE

TWINS

146855/A

GASKET DRIVE COVER

C-350 BSINI

146995/A

HOSE

B-350 ES BSIV

147255/A

MAIN CABLE ES

C-350 BSIN

147262/A

CABLE FOSITIVE

NON CURRENT MODEL

147873/A

SPRAG CLUTCH ASSEMBLY E-
START(T)

BULLET TBTS UCE ES MTL
RED DISC 350CC

147956/B

BATTERY CABLE -NEGATIVE

C-350 BSI

148047/E

HOSE ABS MOD TO RR CAL

TWINS

148049/F

HOSE ABS MOD TO RR MASTER

TWINS

148118/A

O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE FACE

TWINS

148119/A

O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE
SKIRT

TWINS

148120/F

PLATE RETAINING FUEL PUMP

TWINS

148125/C

FUEL FILTER

TWINS

148216/F

CONTROL PLATE RIDER LH

TWINS

148217/

CONTROL PLATE RIDER RH

TWINS

148236/C

CABLE CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

TWINS

148236/E

CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY

TWINS

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PARTNO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

148381/C

HANDLE BAR WEIGHT

TWINS

148477/8

WASHER 4.5X12X1

C-350 BSIV

148671/8

CAP ENGINE MOUNT BOSS

TWINS

150324/A

WHEEL BEARING 6203 (17 X 40 X
12 )

NON CURRENT MODEL

500309/C

VALVE 5PRING

NON CURRENT MODEL

500322/A

SEAL VALVE STEM

C-350 BSIN

500330/A

GASKET ROCKER COVER

C-350 BSIN

500331/A

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD

NON CURRENT MODEL

500332/8

GASKET - CYLINDER BASE (LB)

c-35oBsm

500333/A

GASKET TAPPET DOOR

NON CURRENT MODEL

500441/8

CAM SLEEVE

NON CURRENT MODEL

500449/A

CAM SPINDLE O/S-DOUBLE DOT

NON CURRENT MODEL

500613/A

ELEMENT-OIL FILTER

NON CURRENT MODEL

500621/A

O-RING CAP OIL FILTER

NON CURRENT MODEL

500635/A

KEY

C-350 BSII

510187/B

PULSE AIR VALVE (TCI)

NON CURRENT MODEL

510324/A

INLET VALVE A500

NON CURRENT MODEL

510628/A

ROCKER OIL PIPE ASSY.{(BULLET X)

NON CURRENT MODEL

521087/€

BACK PLATE RH

BULLET 350 - BLACK

521200/A

CARBURRETOR FLANGE - O RING

B-350 ES BSIII

550008/D

MAINSHAFT 2ND GEAR 20T

NON CURRENT MODEL

550061/8

BUSH OPEN-GL SHAFT

NON CURRENT MODEL

550521/C

MAIN SHAFT 5 SPEED

NON CURRENT MODEL

560616/B

GASKET -DRIVE COVER-BX

C-350 BSII

570018/G

GASKET

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

570044/l

CAM STEADY PLATE

BULLET 350 - BLACK

570054/G

SUCTION FILTER ASSY

COMMON PARTS

570083/C

CAM SLEEVEE

C-350 BSHI

570110/F

CAM LIFT PIN ASSEMBLE 3.8MM
DIA

C-350 BSIN

570163/D

VALVE INLET

NON CURRENT MODEL

570164/D

VALVE EXHAUST

NON CURRENT MODEL

570192/C

GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD MLS

C-350 BSHI

570193/B

CON ROD BEARING

C-500

570209/A

CIRCLIP 18 N 15:3075 (PART 1)

C-350 Bsi

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

570272/a

PISTON ASSY

TB-350 BSIN

570276/

MAGNETIC PLUG ASSY

C-350 BSIN

570280/8

SHIM CAM GEAR

C-350 BSIV

570282/P

CARBURETTOR B529

C-350 BStNI

570309/D

CAM GEAR ASSY.- EX.
W/DECOMPRESSOR ASSY

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

570410/F

GASKET LH COVER

C-350 BsIN

570416/N

GASKET- COVER RH

COMMON PARTS

570426/H

GASKET

NON CURRENT MODEL

570469/A

DEEF GROOVE BALL BEARING
6007-RS1/C3

BULLET 350 BLACKBS IV

§70533/N

ROCKER BEARING EXHAUST

NON CURRENT MODEL

570664/A

WASHER SHIFT CAM PLATE
STOPPER

BULLET 350 - BLACK

570706/C

CAM PLATE PIN AND ROLLERS
COMP.ANTI SKIP

BULLET 350 - BLACK

570715/A

COPER WASHER - M8

C-350 BSIV

570807/G

KICK START CRANK - ASSY

C-350 BSIN

570807/H

KICK START CRANK - ASSY

C-350 BSIN

570821/A

MAIN SHAFT 3RD GEAR ASSY WITH
BUSH

NON CURRENT MODEL

570842/A

HOSE DRAIN

NON CURRENT MODEL

570873/A

AIR VENT HOSE CV CARB

Cc-500

570898/A

NU305 ECP CYLINDRICAL ROLLER
BEARING

BULLET 350 BLACK BS IV

570901/A

PISTON VALVE ASSLY UCD33

NON CURRENT MODEL

570915/A

FLOAT ASSEMBLY

NON CURRENT MODEL

570953/8

VALVE GUIDE

C-350 BSIN

571034/C

VALVEINLET

NON CURRENT MODEL

571039/8

GASKET — CYLINDER HEAD (MLS)

Cc-500

571043/C

GASKETCYL.BARREL TO
CRANKCASE

C-500

571080/K

MANIFOLD INLET

NON CURRENT MODEL

571115/C

GASKET OIL PUMP

NON CURRENT MODEL

571205/A

NU 305 CYL ROLLER BEARING

NON CURRENT MODEL

572014/A

O -RING CAP OILFILTER

TB-350 BSIV

572022/D

GASKET - ROCKER COVER
EXHAUST - RUBBER

NON CURRENT MODEL

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PARTNO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

572304/A

ADAPTOR-WITH PAV CONNECTION

HIMALAYAN

572305/8

TAPPET DOOR CLA T/SPARK EFI
500

TBX 350 CC

572310/A

PAV-HOSE AIR FILTER

C-350 BSsH

572311/A

PAV-TUBE ADAPTOR

NON CURRENT MODEL

572641/A

OIL PUMP 5UB ASSY

TB-350 BSII

572642/A

PUMP DRIVE PINION

T8-350 BSIIl

573015/A

NR 61- CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

573106/A

NRE1 GUARD SILENCER

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

573116/A

NR 61 SILENCER ASSY-DOMESTIC

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

573120/A

NRE1 EXHAUST PIPE ASSY (OE
DOMEXTIC)

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

573139/8

ELEMENT AIR FILTER

C-500

573211/A

GASKET{EXHAUST PIPE&
SILENCER])

C-350 ABS

573211/8

SILENCER GASKET

C-350 BSIN

573907/A

WASHER SEAL ROCKER COVER

C-500

573925/A

CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER AND
CLEVIS ASSY.

TB-500

573984/A

PAV HOSE - AIRFILTER

TB-500

573985/A

PAV TUBE ADAPTOR

C-500

573986/A

BRAIDED HOSE ASSY

NON CURRENT MODEL

574005/A

BEARING (#6204)CRANK
BALANCER

NON CURRENT MODEL

574011/A

OIL SEAL DRIVE SHAFT

HIMALAYAN

574125/D

GASKET CYLINDER BARREL

HIMALAYAN

574128/8

AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY

NON CURRENT MODEL

574129/C

GASKETTENSIONER ASSY

HIMALAYAN

574134/8

RING PISTON 2ND

NON CURRENT MODEL

574144/C

VALVE IN

NON CURRENT MODEL

574145/D

VALVE EX

NON CURRENT MODEL

574147 /A

VALVE STEM SEAL

HIMALAYAN

574154/B

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD

HIMALAYAN

574154/D

GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD

HIMALAYAN

574162/C

CAMSHAFT COMP

NON CURRENT MODEL

574186/D

PLUG-M14 X 12 ROCKER SHAFT

C-350 BSHI

574188/8

D1 PLUG CAM SHAFT HOLE

HIMALAYAN

574197/A

GASKET WASHER-14X6X 1

NON CURRENT MODEL

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

574221/D

CAMGEAR SHIFT

B-350 NON UCE

574268/

CLUTCH compP

NON CURRENT MODEL

574295/C

CLUTCH RELEASE BRACKET

C-350 BSIN

574297/D

FILTER COMP ENGINE OIL

HIMALAYAN

574299/8

SPRING OIL FILTER

NON CURRENT MODEL

574301/8

O RING OIL FILTER CAP

CONTINENTAL GT 535CC

574306/C

GASKET COVER RH

C-350 B8sHN

574306/D

GASKET COVER RH

HIMALAYAN

574318/C

GASKET COVER LH

C-350 BSIN

574324/

PIPE COMP ENGINE OILNO 2

HIMALAYAN

574325/8

COPPER WASHER

C-350 BSIV

574337/A

CLUTCH CABLE D71

HIMALAYAN

574341/A

CARBURETTOR ASSY.

NON CURRENT MODEL

574519/A

GASKET MOUNTING PLATE

NON CURRENT MODEL

574543/C

COVER- CRANK SHAFT CENTER

C-350 BSIN

575074/8

P1-COVER CYLINDER HEAD

TWINS

575139/D

FILTER COMP ENGINE OIL

TWINS

575139/F

FILTER COMP ENGINE OIL

HIMALAYAN

575248/C

BOLT (ROCKER COVER)

C-350 BSIN

575358/8

BEARINGCRANKPIN (BLACK)

NON CURRENT MODEL

575359/8

BEARINGCRANKPIN {(BROWN)

NON CURRENT MODEL

575604/A

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET-(MLS-
BANCO)

NON CURRENT MODEL

575620/8

BOLTCYLINDER HEAD - M1Q X 170

TWINS

575920/C

FIN GUARD CYLINDER HEAD

TWINS

576047/C

THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY
{TWIN CABLE)

TWINS

576061/C

SILENCER MAIN ASSY RH

TWINS

576062/A

CLAMP-SILENCER

TWINS

576078/8

GUARD SILENCER

HIMALAYAN

576078/C

GUARD SILENCER

TWINS

576079/B

GUARD EXH.PIPE

C-350 BsIN

576094/8

GUARDCAT PIPE

TBX 350 CC

576135/E

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

C-500 BSIV

576136/C

SILENCER ASSY

HIMALAYAN

576138/A

HOSE (SOLENOID VALVE TO PAV)

C-350 BsIN

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PARTNO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

576254/8

SILENCER MAIN ASSY LH

TWINS

576275/C

HOSE SECONDARY AIR

NON CURRENT MODEL

576565/A

SILENCER ASSY

TB-350 BSIV

576567/B

SILENCER CAT ASSEMBLY CLASSIC
500CC

C-500 BSIV

576583/C

CARBURETTOR ASSY

C-350 BSIV

576586/A

PIPE OUTLET

TWINS

576618/B

ADAPTOR-CARBURETOR

C-500

576623/A

SILENCER ASSY BSIV

B-350 ES BSIV

580395/8

SPARK PLUG M10 URSDC

NON CURRENT MODEL

580762/A

SILENCER TB - UCE PLATED

BULLET TBTS UCE ES MTL
RED DISC 350CC

580772/8

EXHALUST PIPE ASSEMBLY TBTS

NON CURRENT MODEL

580795/A

O RING

C-350 BSIN

581007/A

AIR FILTER ELEMENT

C-500

581008/A

COVER FILTER ELEMENT

HIMALAYAN

581032/D

CHOKE CABLE

c-350Bsi

581091/A

SILENCER GUARD PLATED

NON CURRENT MODEL

582526/C

BRAIDED HOSE ASSY

HIMALAYAN

582613/C

THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

C-350 BSIHI

582616/A

RUBBER GASKET - FUEL TANK

NON CURRENT MODEL

582638/A

COPPER EXHAUST GASKET

C-350 BSIV

582661/D

EXHAUST FIPE ASSY - CLASSIC 350

HIMALAYAN

584005/A

STICKER THROTTLE COVER

C-350 BSHN

584582/A

OPERATING CAM-PINCH BOLT

NON CURRENT MODEL

584583/A

OPERATING LEVER - FORGED

NON CURRENT MODEL

584651/B

VB 51- BRACKET ASSEMBLY COVER
CARBURETTO

NON CURRENT MODEL

585456/A

O RING-FUEL GAUGE

C-350 BSIN

587324/A

TAPER ROLLER BEARING

HIMALAYAN

587343/A

ELEMENT AIR FILTER

HIMALAYAN

587523/A

RESERVOIR KIT REAR M/C
THREADED

HIMALAYAN

587864/8

DRAIN HOSE

NON CURRENT MODEL

591494/A

NEUTRAL SWITCH

C-350 BSIN

591533/A

SHORT SILENCER - CLIP ASSY

C-350 BSHN

591860/N

SILENCER ASSY.

C-350 BSINI

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ENGINE PART

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

591865/A

BRACKET FRONT - SILENCER

C-350 BSII

591871/A

SILENCER GUARD PLATED CLASSIC
500

C-350 BSIN

591871/C

GUARD - SILENCER ASSY

c-500

592509/8

BRKT SILENCER

NON CURRENT MODEL

592524/8

ENGINE STAEDY CYLINDER 350CC

HIMALAYAN

592615/A

BRACKET REAR SILENCER

NON CURRENT MODEL

592656/A

HOSE CLIP -350 CC

C-350 BSII

592842/A

SILENCER ASSY UCE ELECTRA /STD
PLATED

C-350 BSIN

592858/D

SILENCER ASSY UCE ELECTRA/STD
PLATED NEW

C-350 85I

593077/8

SPRING BUSH - NI-CR. PLATED

C-350 BSIN

594076/D

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - NT51

TB-350 BSIV

594089/8

NT51 FUEL HOSE

C-500

594165/C

FUEL TAP ASSY

C-350 BSINI

594191/C

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - VT31

BULLET TBTS UCE ES MTL
RED DISC 350CC

594209/A

GUARD-SILENCER

TBX 350CC

594365/B

PLATE CHAIN ADJUSTER

C-350 BsIN

594470/A

DRAIN HOSE

TB-350 BSIV

KAADDD28/A

20K KIT €C350/B350-B54 &
B53B500-BS3

BULLET 500

KLAODQO?7

SERVICE KIT 12K 500CC BSIV

BULLET 500

KLADDO24/A

OIL SERVICE KIT

COMMON PARTS

KLHOOD01

BS IV CYLINDER HEAD ASSY KIT

HIMALAYAN

RAKO0199/8

FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY - KIT

TWINS

RLTO0011/A

ADAPTOR - CARBURATOR

C-350 BSIN

RLXD0102/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - ELECTRA 350

C-350 ABS

RLX00103/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - CLASSIC 350

C-350 BslN

RLX00103/8

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY -
CLASSIC 350CC

C-350 ABS

RLX00140/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY

C-350 ABS

RLX00142/8

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY

C-350 ABS

RLX00294/8

EXHAUST PIPE - ASSY.

C-350 ABS

RLX00497/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

C-350 ABS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS
AND

SMALLER PARTS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

888112

BOLT REPAIR KIT-RH CR.CASE COVER
CLASSIC

BODY PARTS

C-350 85111

888634

Cam Shaft With Geo Mat(12 Bolts)

BODY PARTS

C-350 85111

147088/A

FLANGE 80LT

BODY PARTS

C-350 85111

148252/¢

COLLAR BOLT - M8

BODY PARTS

TWINS

148564 /A

FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 37

BODY PARTS

TWINS

582591/A

FLANGE HEX BOLT M10X1.5X35MM

BODY PARTS

C-350 85111

586022/C

HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25x45

BODY PARTS

C-350 85I

593009/C

FLANGED HEX BOLT M10X1.25X85

BODY PARTS

Cc-350 851

593021/8

FLANGED HEX BOLT M10X1.25X260

BODY PARTS

C-350B5I1

593108/8

FLANGED HEX BOLT WITH COLLAR
MBX1

BODY PARTS

C-350BSIN

593165/8

FLANGED BOLT M10X1.25 X 95

BODY PARTS

C-350 85111

888246

BRAKE HOSE AND BANJO BOLT KIT

BRAKE PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

587856/A

REAR BRAKE HOSE ASSY WITH BANIO
BOLT KIT

BRAKE PARTS

HIMALAYAN

888309

CHAIN STAY BOLT WITH NUT KIT UCE

CHAIN PARTS

TBX 350 CC

H8302001/A

HEX HEAD COLLAR BOLT Mbx1x12

ELECTRICAL

C-350 8511

575248/C

BOLT (ROCKER COVER)

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 B85

575620/8

BOLTCYLINDER HEAD - M10 X 170

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

TWINS

584582/A

OPERATING CAM-PINCH BOLT

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

111914

HEX. BOLT M8X40L

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

888195

BOLT WASHER & NUT KIT REAR SHOCKS
TB500

PARTS

TB-500

146032/D

HEXAGON BOLT

PARTS

C-350BS1I

560506/8

HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X1.25

PARTS

C-350 85111

570129/H

HEX.HEAD
SCREW_ROC_COVER_MTG(SEAL_BOLT)

PARTS

C-350 B5IN

570215/F

PAWL BOLT

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

PART NO DESCRIPTION CATEGORY MODEL

570431/8 HEX. FLANGE BOLT M5 X 0.8 X 16 PARTS C-350 BSIV

571117/C BOLT_ROCKER COVER PARTS C-350 BSIN

571288/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X114 PARTS B-350 ES BSIII

572011/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1X20. PARTS C-350 BSINI

574327/A BOLTUNION CRANKCASE PARTS C-350 BSIN

NON CURRENT
MODEL

586002/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8*20 PARTS C-350 BSsIN

580448/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M10 PARTS

586003/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8*30 PARTS C-350 BSIV

586024/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8*60 PARTS C-350 BSIN

S86025/A HEXA BOLT M8X1.25X16 PARTS C-500

586042/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M6X1X20 PARTS C-350 BSIV

587601/C SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10 X 1.25 X 30 PARTS HIMALAYAN

NON CURRENT
MODEL

590544/A HEX FLANGE BOLT MB X 1.25 X 38 PARTS C-350 Bsl

587605/8 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8*1.25°20 PARTS

591462/A FLANGE HEX BOLT M8X1.25X75 (C5) PARTS C-500 BSIV

591577/C FLANGED HEX BOLT MGX1X27 PARTS C-350 BsIN

591578/A FLANGED HEX BOLT-MBX1X35 PARTS C-350 BSIV

592297/A HEX HEAD COLLOR BOLT M6X1X14 PARTS C-500

593010/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10 X 60 PARTS HIMALAYAN

593020/8 FLANGED HEX BOLT M10X1.25X288 PARTS C-350 BSIN

593022/C HEX BOLT-M12 X 226 PARTS C-500

593029/D FLANGED HEX BOLT M8%1.25*170 PARTS C-350 BSINl

593049/C FLANGED HEX BOLT 1/2"*120 PARTS B-350 ES BSIV

593060/C FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X120 PARTS C-350 BSIN

593110/8 HEX.BOLT - 3/8" X 45 PARTS B-350 ES BSIN

593113/8 HEX.BOLT - 3/8" X 50 PARTS BULLET 500

593163/A M12*1.5*45 HEX FLANGE BOLT PARTS C-350 BSIV

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

PART NO DESCRIPTION CATEGORY MODEL

594215/A ALLEN BOLT M8X25 PARTS C-350 8BS

594356/8 NT51 DOMED CAP BOLT PARTS TB-350 BSIV

594721/A BANJO BOLT KIT- P106W10530 PARTS C-350 85111

575415/ HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25 TWIN TWINS

575417/C HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x1.25x105 TWIN TWINS

575465/D HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x1.25x80 TWIN TWINS

COMMON
PARTS
COMMON
PARTS
COMMON
PARTS
COMMON
PARTS
HEX NUT WITH NYLOCK INSERT COMMON
593038/E M16X1.5 BODY PARTS PARTS
COMMON
PARTS
COMMON
PARTS

580366/A NUT BRAKE ASSY 7/16 BRAKE PARTS HIMALAYAN

124334/3 XTHIN NUT 5/8CEI BODY PARTS

143825/1 NUT BODY PARTS

570702/A HEXNUTMBX1(UNUT) BODY PARTS

593024/D HEX NUT WITH NYLOCK M12X1.5 BODY PARTS

594286/A LOCK NUT BODY PARTS

594286/8 LOCK NUT BODY PARTS

581363/A NUT-BRAKE ROD BRAKE PARTS C-500

586077/A BRAKE ROD NUT BRAKE PARTS C-350 B85

888309 Chain stay Bolt with Nut Kit UCE CHAIN PARTS TBX 350 CC

RANQOO21/B LOCK NUT ELECTRICAL TWINS

NON CURRENT
MODEL
NON CURRENT

MODEL
838195 BOLT WASHER &TI\:;'I[;:IT REAR SHOCKS PARTS 18-500

110353/4 NUT PARTS B-350 ES BSIN

NON CURRENT
MODEL
NON CURRENT
MODEL
NON CURRENT
MODEL

141862 HEX NUT PARTS

144352 DOMED CAP NUT MB PARTS

140191/2 HEX.NUT 5/16 BSF PARTS

144452/A WORM NUT PARTS

144524/C LOCK NUT PARTS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

170352/8

DOMED CAP NUT

PARTS

C-350 BSINI

570246/E

NUT

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

574184/8

NUT TAPPET ADJUSTING

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

580310/A

LOCK NUT- COVER PLATE

PARTS

C-350 Bsi

S585215/A

RUBBER NUT M5X0.8

PARTS

HIMALAYAN

586004/A

HEXOGNAL NYLOCK NUTM8X9.5

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

586005/A

FLANGED HEX NUT MEX7.7X8

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

586009/A

HEX LOCK NUT M22°1.5

PARTS

C-350 BSIlI

586021/A

HEXAGONAL NUT MEX1X7

PARTS

T8-500

S86027/A

HEXGONAL NUTM12 X 1.5X 10

PARTS

C-350 BSII

586028/A

HEX NUT M12 X 1.25

PARTS

C-350 Bl

586029/A

HEXAGONAL NUT MGX1

PARTS

C-350 BSIV

586082/A

FLANGED HEX. NUT M10X1.25

PARTS

HIMALAYAN

586085/A

HEX U NUT M16X1.5

PARTS

C-350 BslII

587658/D

CLIP NUT M5

PARTS

C-350 BSII

593003/A

DOME NUTM8X40

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

593011/C

FLANGED HEX. NUT M10X1.25

PARTS

C-350 Bsi

593038/D

HEX NUT WITH NYLOCK INSERT
M16X1.5

PARTS

BULLET 350
BLACK BS IV

593050/C

HEX NUT WITH NYLOCINSERT 1/2"BSF

PARTS

TB-350 BSIV

593090/C

FLANGE NYLOC TYPE NUT MEX1

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

587516/B

WASHER-CHAIN PAD

CHAIN PARTS

HIMALAYAN

8884486

O RINGS & WASHERS KIT-CY. HEAD
COVER D1

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

143496/1

WASHER-FIBRE BREATHERBOX DRAIN

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

144846/A

FILTER GAUZE WASHER COPPER

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 Bsil

148477/8

WASHER 4.5x12x1

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

570664/A

WASHER SHIFT CAM PLATE STOPPER

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

BULLET 350-
BLACK

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

570715/A

COPER WASHER - M8

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

573907/A

WASHER SEAL ROCKER COVER

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

€-500

574197/A

GASKET WASHER-14 X6 X 1

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

574325/8

COPPER WASHER

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

140083

WASHER PLAIN

PARTS

B-350 NON
UCE

140128

FIBRE WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

140129

LOCK WASHERINTERNAL TEET™

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

142606

LOCK WASHERINTERNAL TEETH

PARTS

B-350 NON
UCE

144465

BRG WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

550087

WASHER

PARTS

B-350 NON
UCE

888195

BOLT WASHER & NUT KIT REAR SHOCKS
TB500

PARTS

TB-500

140121/C

L.LPTHRUST WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

140376/2

SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER

PARTS

C-350B511

140799/C

THRUST WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

144600/A

COPPER WASHERTAPPET COVER

PARTS

C-350 BSIV

144615/8

FELT WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

144636/A

COPPER WASHER

PARTS

C-350 B85

550023/

THRUST WASHER MS & LS

PARTS

B-350 ES BSII

550030/C

THRUST WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

570128/F

WASHERSEAL

PARTS

BULLET 500

570187/8

THRUST WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

570201/F

THRUST WASHER

PARTS

BULLET 500

570247/D

TAB WASHER

PARTS

C-500

570451/B

THRUST WASHER

PARTS

CONTINENTAL
GT 535CC

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

570465/C

PLAIN WASHER

PARTS

C-350 BSIV

571118/A

WASHER_SEAL (ROCKER COVER)

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

572044 /A

WASHER

PARTS

B-350 ES BSINI

573906/A

WASHER SEAL ROCKER COVER

PARTS

C-500

574679/A

TAB WASHER

PARTS

HIMALAYAN

575511/A

COPPER WASHER

PARTS

TWINS

575630/A

Washer M14

PARTS

TWINS

586016/A

PLAIN WASHER-CENTER STAND

PARTS

C-350 BSIlI

586018/A

PLAIN WASHER-REAR SUSPENSION

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

S86032/A

PLAIN WASHER

PARTS

C-350 BSIV

586032/8

PLAIN WASHER

PARTS

C-350 BSIV

586038/A

SPRING WASHER

PARTS

C-350 BSIN

586040/A

PLAIN WASHERM 12

PARTS

COMMON
PARTS

593095/A

WASHER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

594538/A

NT51 WASHER - TANK

PARTS

TB-350 BSIV

574156/8

WASHER M10.5

TWIN

TWINS

575447/A

WASHER M16

TWIN

TWINS

575595/A

WASHER_SEAL (ROCKER COVER)

TWIN

TWINS

888467

CLUTCH FRICTION STEEL PLATES &
SPRINGS

BODY PARTS

HIMALAYAN

587959/8

SPRING

BODY PARTS

HIMALAYAN

591991/C

SPRING - SIDE SAND

BODY PARTS

C-350 Bsi

RAWO0050/A

SPRING CENTRE STAND ASSEMBLY

BODY PARTS

TWINS

888337

BRAKE SHOE KIT WITH SPRING

BRAKE PARTS

COMMON
PARTS

147150/8

BRAKE SHOE SPRING

BRAKE PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

580139/C

SPRING REAR BRAKE

BRAKE PARTS

BULLET 500

140322/A

CLUTCH SPRING

CLUTCH PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

146028/A

CLUTCH SPRING ORANGE

CLUTCH PARTS

TWINS

143898/A

SPRING SHORT

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

500309/C

VALVE SPRING

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

574299/8

SPRING OIL FILER

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

593077/8

SPRING BUSH - NI-CR. PLATED

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350BSIN

110142/6

SPRING FRONT FORK

FORK LEG

NON CURRENT
MODEL

146223

SPRING 1 - T1 FORK ASSY

PARTS

C-500

801024

SPRING BLACK

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

801039

RR CAM RETURN SPRING(PC)

PARTS

C-500

888137

MAIN SPRING FORK REPAIR KIT - TBTS

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

888182

KICK PAWL PLUNGER AND SPRING KIT

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

140374/8

FT. BR.SPRING

PARTS

C-500

140376/2

SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER

PARTS

C-350 B51NI

143899/2

SPRINGLONG

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

144766/A

CENTRE STAND SPRING (NEW)

PARTS

B-350 ES BSINI

146450/C

RETURN SPRING KICK STARTER

PARTS

COMMON
PARTS

147849/A

SIDE STAND SPRING (NEW)

PARTS

C-350 B85

148251/C

SPRING - PEDAL RETURN

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

500347/A

SEAT SPRING

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

500352/A

SPRING RETAINER

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

550072/8

RETURN SPRING GEAR CHANGE

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

570230/F

GEAR CHANGE STRIKER SPRING

PARTS

B-350 NON
UCE

574027/8

SPRING GEAR POSITION PIN

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

574216/C

SPRINGGEAR SHIFT SHAFT RETURN

PARTS

B-350 ES BSIN

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

CATEGORY

MODEL

574218/8

SPRINGGEAR SHIFT CAM DRIVE PLATE

parts

NON CURRENT
MODEL

584585/A

SPRING - FORGED LEVER

PARTS

C-500

586038/A

SPRING WASHER

PARTS

C-350 BsIN

591991/8

SIDE STAND SPRING

PARTS

B-350 ES BSINI

594067/A

SPRING PEDAL RETURN

PARTS

C-350 ABS

594334/8

NTS51 SPRING RIDER FOOTREST

PARTS

TB-350 BSIV

RAWD0051/A

SPRING SIDE STAND ASSEMBLY

PARTS

ABS MODELS

148555/E

SPRING-RIDER FOOTREST

TWIN

TWINS

587777/A

SPRING-PILLION FOOT REST

TWIN

HIMALAYAN

570234

O RING BLACK NITRILE RUBBER BS-
4518014

BODY PARTS

BULLET 350-
BLACK

597237

CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT- O RING TYPE

CHAIN PARTS

BULLET 350-
BLACK

145556/A

REAR CHAIN - O RING

CHAIN PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

570295/A

O RING CHAIN TENSIONER ASSSY.

CHAIN PARTS

C-350 BSIN

574264/A

O RING SPACER ENGINE SPROCKET

CHAIN PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

888151

BRG.O RINGESEAL KIT RR.WHEEL TB-
350&500

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

888385

O Ring Kit Engine-UCE 350 Carburetor

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 Bsi

888414

OIL FILTER WITH O RING KIT

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

COMMON
PARTS

8884486

O Rings & Washers Kit-Cy. head Cover
D1

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIV

521200/A

CARBURRETOR FLANGE - O RING

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

B-350 ES BSINI

574301/8

O RING OIL FILTER CAP

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

CONTINENTAL
GT 535CC

580795/A

O RING

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BSIII

585456/A

O RING-FUEL GAUGE

ENGINE
COMPENENTS

C-350 BsIN

550031

O RING-K.S.SHAFT

PARTS

NON CURRENT
MODEL

146031/A

O RING

parts

TWINS

146455/A

O RING

PARTS

HIMALAYAN

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

FASTNERS AND SMALLER PARTS

PART NO DESCRIPTION CATEGORY MODEL

502019/A O RING FOR O/F PLUG PARTS TB-500

570057/8 O RING-DRAIN CAP PARTS C-350 85111

COMMON
PARTS

574031/A O RING OIL STRAINER COVER PARTS B-350 ES B5IV

570294/A O RING OIL PUMP PARTS

574189/A O RING CAM SHAFT HOLE PLUG PARTS TWINS

574298/8 O RING OIL COOLER PARTS HIMALAYAN

NON CURRENT
MODEL

574386/A O RING CARB ADAPTER PARTS C-350 8511

574358/B | ORING- COVER CRANK SHAFT CENTER PARTS

575186/F O RING STARTER MOTOR TWIN TWINS

575398/A O RING BY PASS ASSEMBLY TWIN TWINS

575458/A O RING - PIPE O:EI.NEOOLER BOTTOM TWIN TWINS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED
FAST MOVING PARTS LIST

FOR HIMALAYAN

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR HIMALAYAN

Part Number Description

586071/A PLAIN WASHER

574129/C GASKETTENSIONER ASSY

587806/E DUST CAP-FRAME

586005/A FLANGED HEX NUT MBX7.7X8

574299/B SPRING OIL FILTER

570132/A HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW M6 X 25 _12.9

594525 MINI BLADE FUSE -10AMPS RED COLOUR

Dol || & |W

594524 MINI BLADE FUSE -15AMPS BLUE COLOUR

wlo|(wlo|n|a|w|n|m]| 2

144846/A FILTER GAUZE WASHER COPPER

574298/8 O RING OIL COOLER

574358/B O RING - COVER CRANK SHAFT CENTER

574032/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 20

574184/C NUT,TAPPET ADJUSTING

594416 O-RING FORK NT

587781/B CLAMP WHEELSPEED SENSOR

585808/A NR61 DUST CAP-FRAME

594078/8 CABLE GUIDE - SPEEDO CABLE

574110/A KEY WOODRUFF

574076/C BOLTGEAR SFT CAM STOPPER

572371/A OIL SEAL GEAR SHIFT SHAFT

574183/A SCREWTAPPET ADIUSTING

594233/B CABLE GUIDE (METAL)

574386/A O RING CARB ADAPTER

574556/A O RING COVER TAPPET

574301/B O RING OIL FILTER CAP

585645/B NR 61- END CUP -SWING ARM

574147/A VALVE STEM SEAL

587506/D SPACER-FRONT HUB

574186/G PLUG-M14 X 12, ROCKER SHAFT

587882/C DUST SEAL-STEERING AS5Y

574031/A O RING OIL STRAINER COVER

574071/D STOPPER COMP, GEAR SHIFT CAM

560632 CLUTCH SWITCH

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR HIMALAYAN

Part Number Description

888464 OIL FILTERKIT D1
594287 /A RING NUT
587369/A DUST SEAL-STEERING ASSY
587347/D SEAT LATCH HIMALAYAN
574158/A SPARK PLUG-M10
574397/A SHAFT CLUCTH COMP AND CLEIVS ASSY
574337/F CLUTCH CABLE ASSY.
890083 TOP RAISER-HANDLE BAR
587808/G MUDFLAP-REAR
S94715/A BRAKE PAD SET FRONT CALIPER
570896/A VB 51- THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY BSHII
594286/8 LOCK NUT
574128/8 AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY
1017150/a THROTTLE CABLE ASSY BSIV
587017/G BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
587526/C INNER RACE-NEEDLE BEARING
594406 OIL SEAL DIA 41 FORK
888118 FRONT WHEEL BEARING & SEAL KIT DISC
S87343/A ELEMENT AIR FILTER
587341/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RRH & FLH
587340/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RLH & FRH
587342/8 LICENSE PLATE ILLUMINATOR ASSY
581083/C LEAVER AND HOLDER ASSY. LH
587315/A SWITCH MODULE LH
587314/A SWITCH MODULE RH
587344/D FUEL LEVEL SENSOR ASSY
S87324/A TAPER ROLLER BEARING
587820/C WIND SHIELD
RAC00156/A IGNITION COIL WITH CAP CORD WATER PROOF
888151 BRG.O RING&SEAL KIT RR.WHEEL TB-350&500
587013/G SIDE STAND ASSY
587001/D HANDLE BAR
587846/8 IGNITION COIL ASSY
574324/F PIPE COMP, ENGINE OILNo 2
574318/D GASKET, COVER LH

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR HIMALAYAN

Part Number Description

866196 SAREE GUARD BLACK
574323/F PIPE COMP, ENGINE OIL NO 1
574024/) GEAR POSITION SENSOR
587406/B WHEEL SPEED SENSOR ASSY
587353/C TCI UNIT
574306/D GASKET, COVER RH

RANOD433/A TAILLAMP ASSY (BLACK)
574683/C GEAR SHIFTER ASSY
587361/E COMMON KEY SET
1041276/L COMMON KEY SET
587395/B REAR DISC PLATE
574322/F OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY

RACOD467/A RRUNIT
574436/A PLATE CLUTCH ASSY

866195 SWINGARM ASSY BLACK WITH BEARING

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED
FAST MOVING PARTS LIST

FOR TWINS (650)

|
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR TWINS (650)

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

1030022/E

CLUTCH CABLE

Interceptor 650

1030012/F

HANDLE BAR

Interceptor 650

576047/D

THROTTLE CABLE

Interceptor &
GT 650

575609/A

GASKET MAGNET COVER

Interceptor &
GT 650

575608/B

GASKET CLUTCH COVER

Interceptor &
GT 650

§575247/D

GASKET CYL HEAD COVER

Interceptor &
GT 650

1030045/8

BRAKE PEDAL

Interceptor &
GT 650

576065/C

GASKET SILENCER

Interceptor &
GT 650

575595/A

WASHER_SEAL (ROCKER COVER)

Interceptor &
GT 650

RATO0057/A

CHAIN, DRIVE (525, 100 LINK, ENDLESS)

Interceptor &
GT 650

148127/D

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER (km/h)

Interceptor &
GT 650

148236/E

THROTTLE CABLE

GT-650

RANDODOB4/C

HEAD LAMP ASSLY BLACK

Interceptor &
GT 650

RAND0O83/C

HEADLAMP ASSY, SILVER

Interceptor &
GT 650

148485/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB -

FLH/RRH

Interceptor &
GT 650

148486/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB -

FRH/RLH

Interceptor &
GT 650

585977/8

TAIL LAMP

Interceptor &
GT 650

S85775/A

RIM ASSY HEAD LAMP

Interceptor &
GT 650

RAECO0D47

Interceptor &

GEAR PEDAL, POWDER COATED

GT 650

1030081/8

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH, BLACK

Interceptor &
GT 650

1030082/8

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH, BLACK

Interceptor &

GT 650

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR TWINS (650)

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

148257/C

CLUTCH LEVER, ADJUSTABLE

Interceptor &
GT 650

148271/C

SWITCH, CLUTCH LEVER

Interceptor &
GT 650

576065/C

GASKET SILENCER

Interceptor &
GT 650

RLX00073/A

GUARD SILENCER ASSY RH

Interceptor &
GT 650

RLX00074/A

GUARD SILENCER ASSY LH

Interceptor &
GT 650

148289/H

COMMON KEY SET

Interceptor &
GT 650

148075/E

FORK, LH, ASSY

Interceptor &
GT 650

148076/E

FORK, RH, AS5Y

Interceptor &
GT 650

1030048/F

STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY

Interceptor &
GT 650

148068/E

SEAL, HEADSTOCK BEARING

Interceptor &
GT 650

148450/C

COVER, HEADSTOCK

Interceptor &
GT 650

RAT00035/B

RUBBER CUSHION

Interceptor &
GT 650

587395/B

REAR DISC PLATE

Interceptor &
GT 650

RATD0259/A

SPOKE, REAR WHEEL

Interceptor &
GT 650

RATOD0SS/A

CHAIN RIVET LINK, 525, DID

Interceptor &
GT 650

RATDDO54/A

BEARING 6205

Interceptor &
GT 650

RABOOO76/A

BRAKE DISC, 320MM FRONT

Interceptor &
GT 650

14B640/A

SPOKE, FRONT WHEEL

Interceptor &
GT 650

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED
FAST MOVING PARTS LIST

FOR BSVI

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST FOR BSVI

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

RAC00140/A

MINI FUSE 5 AMPS

RAC00141/A

FUSE 40 AMPS

590826/C

SPEEDO CABLE

590789/8

BLANK KEY

RLTO00SS/C

THROTTLE CABLE

RLTO0D40/8

THROTTLE CABLE FOR DELLORTO

590913/G

CLUTCH CABLE

586164/A

SIDE STAND SWITCH BS6

LDiM|~N|h | |&a|WwW |- 2

RAC00154/A

IGNITION COIL

RADOD100/A

PURGE CONTROL VALVE

RABO0D324/A

BRAKE PEDAL ASSLY DISC BRAKE

587336/B

REAR BRAKE SWITCH

890138

SIDE STAND MTG BRACKET MATT BLACK

RAB0O0140/B

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR REAR

RAV00025/B

BATTERY CARRIER ASSLY

RAV00010

BATTERY COVER STEALTH BLACK

RAWODDO77

SIDE STAND ASSLY MATT BLACK BS6

RAWO0056

SIDE STAND ASSLY BLACK BS6

592999/A

SPEEDOMETER ASSLY

RACO0079/8

RR UNIT 3 PHASE

1010255/A

REAR MASTER CYLINDER

RLX00093/C

OXYZEN SENSOR

RACO0367/A

MAIN WIRING HARNESS

RAK00199/B

FUEL PUMP BS6

RLUOOD14/A

THROTTLE BODY CUM ECU

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED
FAST MOVING

PARTS LIST - METEOR

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST - METEOR

PARTNO

DESCRIPTION

1570120/B

OIL FILTER

1570250/A

ELEMENT AIR FILTER

1100229/C

CLUTCH CABLE ASSY - 11D

1100230/B

THROTTLE CABLE ASSY -11D

KABOOO82/B

BRAKE PAD SET-FRONT CALIPER

KABDO246/A

BRAKE PAD SET-REAR CALIPER

RAPO0013/B

COMMON KEY SET -J1D

RLHO0100/B

SPARK PLUG

W i mm|~N|h|wn| & W] k| =

RATD0217/A

CHAIN RIVET LINK, 520

RANOOD41/8

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB

RAN0OOD42/8B

TAIL LAMP ASSY-J1D

RALD0200/B

HANDLEBAR COMPLETE - SATIN BLACK

1100224/B

HANDLEBAR COMPLETE CHROME

1100718/B

BRAKE LEVER ASSY

RAB00272/A

FRONT BRAKE LEVER - BLACK

RALD0205/B

CLUTCH LEVER - BLACK

RALD0206/B

CLUTCH LEVER - POLISHED

1100722/8

GEAR SHIFTER ASSY 11D

RLQDOOB3/D

WASHER SEAL (CAM COVER)

RAN0D0O279/A

TRAFFICATOR BULB

1570012/B

O RING-OIL STRAIMER COVER

1570215/C

SEAL-CAM COVER

RLNOOD15/A

CAP OIL FILTER O-RING

RANDO199/A

BULB H4 12V 60/55W

1570109/E

GASKET-COVER RH

KLKDDO11/A

DISK-CLUTCH FRICTION

RALD0274/B

MIRROR REAR VIEW RH - BLACK

RALD0275/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH - CHROME

RALD0276/B

MIRROR REAR VIEW LH - BLACK

RAL00277/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH - CHROME

ROYAL ENFIELD

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST - METEOR

ROYAL ENFIELD

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

RAN0D0043/C

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULS - FLH

RANOOO44/C

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FRH

RLQO0038/8

COVER-STRAINER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLV0O0001/C

SUPPRESSOR CAP

1100233/8

COUNTER WEIGHT CHROME

1100248/D

FORK END LH ASSEMBLY

1100249/D

FORK END RH ASSEMBLY

1100292/8

RIDER FOOTREST SUB ASSY - RH

1100293/8

RIDER FOOTREST SUB ASSY - LH

1100401/C

O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE

1100432/D

IGNITION COIL ASSY

1100728/C

MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY REAR-11D

1570139/E

GASKET-COVER LH

KAADOO8S/A

DECAL KIT (TANK+RIM) - WHITE

KAADOO8G/A

DECAL KIT (TANK+RIM) - RED

KAADOOB7/A

DECALKIT (TANK-+RIM)- BLACK&ORANGE

RAC00009/B

MICRO RELAY(4 PIN)

RAKD0151/B

FUEL PUMP

RALOID207/8

COUNTER WEIGHT - BLACK

RAMODO0G3/B

NAVIGATION DISPLAY UNIT

RANDO296/A

HEADLAMP HOLDER COVER ASSY- RH POWDER COATED

RANOD297/A

HEADLAMP HOLDER COVER ASSY- LH POWDER COATED

RLMO0031/C

NON CONTACT GEAR POSITION SENSOR (J1D)

RLPDOOOS/C

STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY

KAADOOS9/A

CHAIN SPROCKET KIT

RATD0035/8

CUSH RUBBER

RATOD218/A

CHAIN, 520, 103 LINK

RAEQDDO54/8

GEAR SHIFTER ASSY

1100722/8

GEAR SHIFTER ASSY J1D

RLX00518/8

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - HR BLACK

RATOD217/A

CHAIN RIVET LINK, 520

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING PARTS LIST - METEOR

ROYAL ENFIELD

PARTNO

DESCRIPTION

1570109/E

GASKET-COVER RH

1570139/E

GASKET-COVER LH

1100401/C

O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE

RALD0207/B

COUNTER WEIGHT - MATTE BLACK

1100233/B

COUNTER WEIGHT CHROME

RAWO00169/C

SIDE STAND ASSY - BLACK

RAND0279/A

TRAFFICATOR BULB

RANODO199/A

BULB H4 12V 60/S5W

RLVO0001/C

SUPPRESSOR CAP

RAC00009/C

MICRO RELAY(4 PIN)

RAC00054/8B

SWITCH MODULE LH - BLACK PLASTIC

RAC00055/B

SWITCH MODULE RH - BLACK PLASTIC

RAC00056/C

HORN ASSY - K95

RLHO0018/D

ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE SENSOR

RAC0O0065/C

SWITCH - SIDE STAND ASSEMBLY

RATD0218/A

CHAIN, 520, 103 LINK

KAB00220/8

BRAKE HOSE KIT 4 (ABS TO REAR CALIPER)

KABDO225/A

LEVER(BLACK COATED) + PIN + NUT

KABDO249/A

LEVER(CLEAR COATED)+PIN+NUT

RAE00007/C

PILLION RUBBER SLEEVE RH

RAE00009/C

PILLION RUBBER SLEEVE LH

1100231/B

HAND GRIP LH

1100232/D

GRIP COMP. THROTLE RH

1570236/D

ADAPTOR-THROTTLE BODY

1100693/B

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR

1100650/B

PILLION FOOTREST CLEVIS SUB ASSY - RH

1100652/B

PILLION FOOTREST CLEVIS SUB ASSY - LH

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ALL NEW CLASSIC

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

ALL NEW CLASSIC

o

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

1570120/8

OIL FILTER

1570250/A

ELEMENT AIR FILTER

KABDDO82/B

BRAKE PAD SET-FRONT CALIPER

KABOD246/A

BRAKE PAD SET-REAR CALIPER

RAPD0OO13/B

COMMON KEY SET-J1D

1100227/D

CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY

1100228/D

THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

1570011/D

COVER-STRAINER

DN || B |W|N]|~]| 2

RAI00313/A

DECAL 2D - FRONT WHEEL STRIPE DARK BLUE

RAT00346/A

DECAL 2D - REAR WHEEL STRIPE DARK BLUE

RAT00345/A

DECAL 2D - REAR WHEEL STRIPE RE RED

RANODD38/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RRH (CH)

RANDDOOD37/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RLH (CH)

RANDOO36/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FRH (CH)

RAN0DOD35/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FLH (CH)

RANOD418/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RRH (TB)

RAN00417/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RLH (TB)

RAND0305/8B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FRH (TB)

RAND0306/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FLH (TB)

RAN0DDD34/B

TAIL LAMP ASSY WITH BULB

RANOD315/A

PILOT LAMP ASSY WITH BULB - MATTE BLACK

RANDDD39/B

PILOT LAMP ASSY WITH BULB - CHROME

RAPODDO7/C

COMMON KEY SET

1100223/C

HANDLEBAR COMPLETE - CHROME

RAL0O0221/B

HANDLEBAR COMPLETE - MATTE BLACK

RANOD314/A

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB - MATTE BLACK

RANDO033/B

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB - CHROME

RAE00154/A

BRAKE LEVER ASSY

RAWO0D196/A

SIDE STAND ASSY - CHROME

RANOD197/A

OUTER RIM WITH CAP ASSY

1100284/A

GEAR SHIFTER ASSY

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

ALL NEW CLASSIC

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

1100184/D

FORK ASSY-RH

1100183/D

FORK ASS5Y- LH

RLX00493/B

GUARD-EXHAUST PIPE_A_B_HR_BLACK

RLMO0017/E

NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSEMBLY

RAMOO0S8/E

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER KMPH WITH CLOCK

KABDD237/A

RESERVOIR TUBE KIT

RLQO0033/B

PLUG-OIL FILLER - BUFFING

KAB00217/8B

BRAKE HOSE KIT 1 (ABS TO FRONT M/C)

KAB00218/B

BRAKE HOSE KIT 2 (ABS TO FRONT CALIPER)

KAB00219/8

BRAKE HOSE KIT 3 (ABS TO REAR M/C)

RAK00003/B

FUEL LEVEL SENSOR

KABOD250/A

PUSHROD+R.RING+C.CLIP+L.NUT+BOOT+FORK

RAJO0150/A

NIPPLE

RAE00435/A

RUBBER, RIDER FOOTREST RH

RAE00434/A

RUBBER, RIDER FOOTREST LH

RAE0D207/A

SIDE COVER LH SWING ARM - MATTE BLACK

RAE0OD206/A

SIDE COVER RH SWING ARM - MATTE BLACK

RAL00220/B

HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY - MATTE BLACK

1100225/C

HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY - CHROME

RANDO198/A

LENS AND REFLECTOR ASSY WITH INNER RIM

RLX00525/B

COOLING FINS-HR SILVER

RLQO0OD41/A

COVER-SPROCKET - BUFFING

RLQOOD36/A

CAP-DIL FILTER - BUFFING

RLQOO0S8/B

PLUG CRANKSHAFT HOLE- BUFFING

RAE00208/A

SIDE COVER CUP-SWING ARM - BLACK

1100181/

SHOCK ABSORBER-REAR-BLACK

RAR00108/B

SHOCK ABSORBER-REAR - CHROME

RAED0168/B

RUBBER-BRAKE PEDAL

RAT00273/A

SPOKE-REAR WHEEL

1100683/F

MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-REAR

RLQO0030/B

CAM COVER - BUFFING

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

ALL NEW CLASSIC

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

1570282/D

RELAY STARTER

RAED0452/A

FOOTREST SUB ASSY, RIDER, RH

RAEDQD453/A

FOOTREST SUB ASSY, RIDER, LH

RAG0O0075/B

STAY - FRONT MUDGUARD - GLOSSY BLACK

RAGO0076/B

STAY - FRONT MUDGUARD - MATT BLACK

1100370/8

STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY

RAQOD352/B

SAREE GUARD ASSY - MATT BLACK

RAFOD878/A

SIDE HANDLE-BLACK POWDER-RH

RAF0O0877/A

SIDE HANDLE ASSY-BLACK POWDER-LH

1100703/C

FRONT HUB ASSY-SILVER

RAI00183/B

FRONT HUB ASSY - BLACK

RAT00036/C

REAR HUB ASSY-SILVER

RAT00209/8

REAR HUB ASSEMBLY - BLACK

RAWO00196/A

SIDE STAND ASSLY

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



RECOMMENDED
FAST MOVING

MAINTENANCE PARTS

I
Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

RECOMMENDED FAST MOVING MAINTENANCE PARTS

o

PART NO DESCRIPTION

592593/A SPRAG CLUTCH GEAR SET ASSY

597463 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT FOR CLASSIC 350

888337 BRAKE SHOE KIT WITH SPRING

582613/C THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

888414 OILFILTER WITH O RING KIT

143548/A AIR FILTER ELEMENT

571156/D CLUTCH CABLE

594715/A BRAKE PAD SET FRONT CALIPER

LD~ |n|s|wN|=] 2

144471/A CUSH RUBBER

590273/A SPEEDOCABLE COMPLETE

560195/C SWITCH MODULE RH

597204 BALL RACE KIT WITH COVER

150324/A WHEEL BEARING 6203 (17 X 40X 12

888237 SPARK PLUG KIT BU.500 CARBURETOR (DOMEST

570416/N GASKET- COVER RH

LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 2.5 LTS - UCE

3600028 MODELS

594698/A BRAKE PAD KIT REAR CALIPER-NT

592173/C CLASSIC AMMETER

RLTO0011/A ADAPTOR - CARBURATOR

594706/A MINOR KIT FRONT M/C

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



ROYAL ENFIELD

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner



